GCC Canteen Price List

Tea or Coffee
Apple/Orange Juice

Vit Hit Selection

Toasted Panini

Hot Chicken roll

Wrap

Hot Lunch box

Large Sausage Roll

Ham & Cheese Jambon
Scone, Jam & Butter

Hot Large Chocolate Chip Cookies
Tayto Crisps

Chocolate Bars

Kinder Bueno Bars
Selection of Fulfil Bars
Selection of Pastries
Chicken goujons Portion
Baked Curly Fries
Homemade Soup

Soup & Roll
Apple/Banana/Fruit each
Caramel Square/Rocky Road

€1.20
€1.20
€2.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.70
€1.70
€2.20
€1.70
€1.80
€1.50
€1.50
€2.40
€3.20
€1.20
€3.00
€3.00
€2.00
€2.60
€0.90
€2.20



