

## **GCC Canteen Price List**

Tea or Coffee	€1.20
Apple/Orange Juice	€1.20
Vit Hit Selection	€2.50
<b>Toasted Panini</b>	€4.00
Hot Chicken roll	€4.00
Wrap	€4.00
Hot Lunch box	€4.70
Large Sausage Roll	€1.70
Ham & Cheese Jambon	€2.20
Scone, Jam & Butter	€1.70
<b>Hot Large Chocolate Chip Cookies</b>	€1.80
Tayto Crisps	€1.50
Chocolate Bars	€1.50
Kinder Bueno Bars	€2.40
Selection of Fulfil Bars	€3.20
Selection of Pastries	€1.20
Chicken goujons Portion	€3.00
Baked Curly Fries	€3.00
Homemade Soup	€2.00
Soup & Roll	€2.60
Apple/Banana/Fruit each	€0.90
Caramel Square/Rocky Road	€2.20